Snl'ﬂw. Granite 1300 Series Operator’s Manual

Compound Angle ToolPost

Diagram| Part [ Reference Description
Number| Number [ Number

1 IG06001 |C30054  |Handle sleeve BM8x40

2 IG06002 [C30053  |Handle BM8x50

3 IG06003 [C30185  |Handle seat BM12x26

e IG06004  |C30556  |Washer M10

5 IG06005 |GB83 Square-head bolt M8x32

16 IG06006  [C30184  [Tool post

7 IG06007  |S12696  [Bolt

18 IG06008  [C30050  [Oiler

9 IG06009  [C30175  |Upper slide

10 IG06010  |4-06 IScrew

11 IG06011  [GB1096  |Key 3x10

12 IG06012  |4-07 IMount piece

13 IG06013  [S11671 Sockethead capscrew M5x16
14 IG06014  4-08 Dial

15 IG06015  [C30173  [Spring piece

16 IG06016  |4-12 IDial seat

17 IG06017  |GB4141.10 |Crank handle 8x25

Or Visit www Smithy.com

14-17




Compound Angle Toolpost

Diagram | Part Reference Number Description
Number | Number
32 G06032 | S18125 Hex nut M8
33 G06033 | GB77 Sockethead capscrew M5x15
34 G06034 | S18065 Hex nut M5
35 G06035 | S11672 Conepoint setscrew M5x16
36 G06036 | C30183 Ball with spring
37 G06037 | 4-17 Stopper
G06039 Wrench, CATP GN

Diagram | Part Reference Number Description

Number | Number

18 G06018 | S22110 Taper pin 3x16

19 G06019 | C30220 Spanner nut M10x1

20 G06020 | C30176 Gib

21 G06021 | C30612 Nut

22 G06022 | C30184 Lower slide

23 G06023 | GB71 Setscrew M5x10

24 G06024 | GB6170 (S18155) | Hex nut M10

25 G06025 | GB97.1(S18170) | Washer

26 G06026 | 4-14 Mount plate

26B C30407 | C30407 Label

26C S$22355 | S22355 Rivet 2.5

27 G06027 | GB37 T-bolt M10x30 (S12626)

28 G06028 | GB819 Countersunk Phillips screw
M4x12

29 G06029 | 4-10 Locating piece

30 G06030 | S12296 T-bolt M8x20 (5/16"x18"x3/4"
Carriage Bolt)

31 G06031 | S18140 Washer

14-18

For Assistance: Please Call Toll Free 1-800-476-4849




